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K A L A M A Z O O  C O U N T Y ,  M I C H I G A N

Villages
City & Township Boundaries
Railroads
Lakes
Rivers & Streams

Alamo Township alamotownship.org City of Galesburg galesburgcity.org
Brady Township bradytwp.org City of Kalamazoo kalamazoocity.org
Charleston Township charlestontownship.org City of Parchment parchment.org
Climax Township climaxtwp.com City of Portage portagemi.gov
Comstock Township comstockmi.com
Cooper Township coopertwp.org Village of Augusta villageofaugusta.org
Kalamazoo Township kalamazootownship.org Village of Climax climaxmichigan.net
Oshtemo Township oshtemo.org Village of Richland
Pavilion Township paviliontownship.com Village of Schoolcraft villageofschoolcraft.com
Prairie Ronde Township prairierondetwp.net Village of Vicksburg vicksburgmi.org
Richland Township richlandtwp.net
Ross Township ross-township.us
Schoolcraft Township schoolcrafttownship.org
Texas Township texastownship.org
Wakeshma Township wakeshmatownship.org

Township, City, and Village websites
GENERALIZED ZONING

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL ZONING MAP.
Cities, Townships, and Villages establish theirown zoning ordinances and zoning maps whichare legally binding. This map is a generalizedrepresentation of the pattern of zoningthroughout the county, and is not legally bindingin any jurisdiction. It is for general informationonly.
Each local unit of government has slightlydifferent zoning classifications, each with its ownpermitted uses. For specific information on anyzone or zoning classification, refer to the localunit's Zoning Ordinance and official Zoning Map.

kalcounty.com/planning/gis.htm

Agriculture, including Rural Residential
Office
Commercial: Local/General
Commercial: Highway/Regional
Industrial: Restricted/Light
Industrial: Heavy/Service
Conservation, Recreation, Limited Development
Public, Government, Institutional

P P P P P P
P P P P P P
P P P P P P
P P P P P P Planned Unit Development (PUD)

Residential: Single Family
Residential: One- and Two-Family
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! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Residential: Multi-Family
Residential: Mobile Homes
Residental/Commercial Mixed-Use
Research/Industrial/Education Park
Unknown
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